

2024 Hospitality Award

Qualifications for the Hospitality Award:

Texas Hospitality begins at home. Customer Service not only affects a business, but the community's well-being. An employee or business owner who has developed a Customer Friendly attitude and treats the customer as the most important element in his/her job is recognized each year with the Hospitality Award.

The candidates are nominated by the public and judged by blind vote by out-of-town judges on the written statements furnished on the nomination forms.

DEADLINE FOR NOMINATIONS: FRIDAY, DECEMBER 20, 2024

E-mail: visit@hallettsville.com | Website: www.hallettsville.com



2024 Hospitality Award

Please Print Clearly or Type – Use this form only – Only information included in the designated area will be considered. **Application will not be considered if incomplete.**

Name of Nominee:	
Nominee Address:	
Employed By:	
Nominated By:	
(Organization/Individual) (Of note: You may remain anonymous if you so wish)	
Signed:	Date:

- o **DEADLINE for Nominations is FRIDAY, DECEMBER 20, 2024**. Presentation of the Hospitality Award will be made at the Annual Chamber of Commerce & Agriculture Banquet on **Wednesday, January 29, 2025**.
- o All Nominations must be signed by sponsor to be valid.
- This form will be judged by blind vote by out of town judges. Please be VERY DESCRIPTIVE and DETAILED in your reason for choosing this nominee.

Next page must be completed

E-mail: <u>visit@hallettsville.com</u> | Website: <u>www.hallettsville.com</u>

Why does this nominee deserve the Hospitality Award? (Please Print Clearly or Type – If possible use He or She throughout essay) (You may use another sheet if desired)	

E-mail: <u>visit@hallettsville.com</u> | Website: <u>www.hallettsville.com</u>